A0300000531

(R	requestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	city/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(E	Business Entity Nam	e)
(E	Occument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
		·
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:	
Name	\	
Availability		
Document Examiner	DCC.	
Updater	6.00	
1	Office Use Only	·
Formaler Control	DCC	
no Jigemer	nt DCC	
grifyer	ncc.	



900016788969

04/29/03-01024--006

BOWEN & CAMPIONE, P.A. ATTORNEYS AT LAW

600 Jennings Avenue, Eustis, Florida 32726 Post Office Box 926, Eustis, Florida 32727 Telephone: (352) 589-1414 Facsimile: (352) 589-1726

80 Royal Palm Pointe, Suite 302, Vero Beach, Florida 32960 Telephone: (772) 978-9582 Facsimile: (772) 978-9584

LENNON E. BOWEN, III
DAVID M. CAMPIONE
CHRISTOPHER C. CAMPIONE
JASON M. RADSON
JOHN J. CAMPIONE
DEREK A. SCHROTH

REPLY TO: Eustis Office

April 4, 2003

Via Overnight Mail

Florida Department of State Division of Corporation 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Re:

Double MM Development Limited (Document No. A0300000531) Statement of Qualification for Florida Limited Liability Limited Partnership Certificate of Amendment 03 APR 29 PM 3: 07

Enclosed you will find the following documentation with regard to the above referenced limited partnership:

- 1. Statement of Qualification for Florida Limited Liability Limited Partnership:
- 2. Certificate of Amendment To Certificate of Limited Partnership changing the name of the partnership to "Double MM Development, LLLP";
- 3. Check, made payable to the Florida Department of State, in the amount of \$77.50, representing the following:
 - a. Filing Fee of \$25.00 for Qualification for Florida Limited Liability Limited Partnership; and
 - b. Filing Fee of \$52.50 for Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership.

Please facilitate the filing of the above documents in the order set forth, so that the partnership will qualify as a limited liability limited partnership before changing its name. If you have any questions or comments, please contact me by e-mail to dcampione@bowencampione.com, or phone (352) 589-1414.

Your assistance in facilitating the above referenced filings is greatly appreciated.

David M. Campione

Constantino

BOWEN & CAMPIONE, P.A. ATTORNEYS AT LAW

600 Jennings Avenue, Eustis, Florida 32726 Post Office Box 926, Eustis, Florida 32727 Telephone: (352) 589-1414 Facsimile: (352) 589-1726

80 Royal Palm Pointe, Suite 301, Vero Beach, Florida 32960 Telephone: (772) 978-9582 Facsimile: (772) 978-9584

LENNON E. BOWEN, III DAVID M. CAMPIONE JASON M. RADSON CHRISTOPHER C. CAMPIONE JOHN J. CAMPIONE DEREK A. SCHROTH

REPLY TO: Eustis Office

April 16, 2003

Via Express Mail

Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re:

Double MM Development Limited Your Reference No.: A03000000531

Dear Ms. Cushing:

Enclosed please find the amended Statement of Qualification for Florida Limited Liability Limited Partnership. The document has been amended in Section 2 to reflect that the name of the partnership will now be known as Double MM Development, LLLP.

Also enclosed is a copy of the cover letter sent returning the enclosed Statement to my office. Thank you for your attention to this matter. Should you have any questions or require additional information, please do not hesitate to contact me.

David M. Campione

DMC/snn Enclosures

BOWEN & CAMPIONE, P.A. ATTORNEYS AT LAW

600 Jennings Avenue, Eustis, Florida 32726 Telephone: (352) 589-1414 Facsimile: (352) 589-1726

80 Royal Palm Pointe, Suite 302, Vero Beach, Florida 32960 Telephone: (772) 978-9582 Facsimile: (772) 978-9584

Reply to: Eustis

LENNON E. BOWEN, III
DAVID M. CAMPIONE
CHRISTOPHER C. CAMPIONE
JASON M. RADSON
JOHN J. CAMPIONE
DEREK A. SCHROTH

April 24, 2003

Florida Department of State Division of Corporation Attn: Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

Ref. Number: A0300000531

Dear Ms. Cushing:

Pursuant to your letter dated April 18, 2003 (Letter Number: 703A00023525 - copy attached), I have enclosed our firm's check number 14669 in the amount of \$25.00 as well as another copy of our document.

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Tracey P. Hurst Administrator

Lacey P. Hust

enclosures



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 10, 2003

DAVID M. CAMPIONE BOWEN & CAMPIONE, P.A. P.O. BOX 926 EUSTIS, FL 32727

SUBJECT: DOUBLE MM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Ref. Number: A03000000531

We have received your document for DOUBLE MM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

You do not have to file an amendment to change the name of the limited partnership. Once the Statement of Qualification is filed the name will be Double MM Development, LLLP. All you have to do is add a statement on the qualification that the name will be Double MM Development, LLLP. You can add the statement on section 2 of the application.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 703A00021496



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 18, 2003

DAVID M. CAMPIONE BOWEN & CAMPIONE, P.A. P.O. BOX 926 EUSTIS, FL 32727

SUBJECT: DOUBLE MM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Ref. Number: A03000000531

We have received your document for DOUBLE MM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Letter Number: 703A00023525

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

STATEMENT, OF QUALIFICATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

	The name of the limited partnership as identified to be a limited to be a limi	d in the records of the Florida Department of S	State:	
	sert limited partnership's Florida document numb	ner: A03000000531		المن المواه يشم
or <u>At</u>	tach certificate of limited partnership, affidavit o trnership filing fees.			— <u>.</u>
2. part	Suffix adopted for the above named partnership nership will hereafter be known as Double M Do	: LLLP. Pursuant to this filing, the nare evelopment, ILLP(LLLP, L.L.P.)	<u>me of t</u>	he -
	The street address of its chief executive office:_			
	(if different from current recorded address):	Apopka, Florida 32712		÷
	The street address of principal office in Florida:	2561 W. Orange Blossom Trail Apopka, Florida 32712	03 APR	<u>.</u> .
	(if different from above)	Apopka, Florida 327 12	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
	The limited partnership hereby elects to be a lim	nited liability limited partnership.	PM 3:	03
6.	The effective date of this filing shall be: X as of the date this document or	is filed with the Florida Secretary of State	07	
	a date later than the time of	filing:		
7. The name and Florida street address of the partnership's agent for service of process: Maureen E. McLay				
	2561 W. Orange Blossom Trail	-	-	•
	Apopka	, Florida 32712		
	e execution of this statement as a partner constitute the facts stated herein are true.	ites an affirmation under the penalties of perju	ıry	
Sig	med this day of April			
Sig	General Partner Mause F	President. Double MM M Corporation	lanag	ement
Ту	ped or printed names of partners signing above:	Double MM Management Corporation	Gene Part	3
	-	master Ermoray - Dimited Par.	٠. ـ	

Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75